\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Antara 05/2006->

17CH0O100 20CHO0100 20CHO0100 17CHO100

OPEL

26CH0100 26CH0101

26CHO105 26CH0105

10CHO100 10CHO100
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHVe Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog
Rotil On 968 52 964 / 966 26 235 / 966 26 236
10CH0100 Ball Joint Front 968 19 161 /968 19 162 / 4806 300/ 4806 301
LllapoBas onopa MepeaHss 4810 831 /4812 870
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis
17CHO100 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 96 626 667
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 48 03 429
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis
20CH0100 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 966 26 667
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 4803 429
Viraj Rotu On 96 996 450/ 96 626 247 / 22 744118
26CH0100 Link Stabilizer Front 4817516 /48 02 966 / 48 06 304
Tara cTabunnsatopa MepeaHsas 954 88 870
Viraj Rotu On 96 996 451/ 96 626 248 / 22 744119
26CHO101 Link Stabilizer Front 4817 515/48 06 305 /48 02 967
Tara ctabuaunsatopa MepeaHas 954 88 871
Aski Rotu Arka
26CHO0105 Thrust Rod Rear 968996 428 d 92 8266120
Tara ctabunmsatopa 3agHss 4817539/48 04 64

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 241




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Ascona A 10/1970->08/1975
Manta A 09/1970->08/1975

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

- -

b d

#

170P4111 170P4111

100P7812 100P7812

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Rotil Alt

100P7812 Ball Joint Lower 352 812
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

170P4111 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 324 111
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA

Ascona C 09/1981->08/1988

=

170P4039 170P4038

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

100P9163 100P9163

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog

Rotil Alt 1603 121/1603 163

100P9163 Ball Joint Lower 900 03 134 /902 95479
LLlaposas onopa HWxXHss 901 41 393
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sol Dis

170P4038 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 LHT SRR T Gaas / ASDU s
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm ~ M16x1,5 JleBas pe3bba 90140006 /96275019
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis

170P4039 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT SRR 1 Ehe) AT 0y
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 90140007/96275018

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

242 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Ascona B 09/1975->08/1981
Manta B 09/1975->08/1988

170P4115

200P4251

100P2815

100P7819

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

100P2815

100P7819

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

170P4115

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

200P4251

— &

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Ust
Upper
BepxHsas

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

2 —

200P4251 170P4115

100P2815

100P7819

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

310815
929 3956

352819
929 38 89

324115/324 116
324 043 /324120
900 04 080 /900 04 081

324 251
929 0295

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

03/1998->08/2001

Arena

17RN6000

T0RN53

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
TO0RNS53 Ball Joint
LLllaposas onopa
Rotbasi
17RN6000 Tie Rod End

HakoHeu HWK pyneBoii TArn

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

-

17RN6000

T0RN53

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpurmuHanbHbIli Kog
7701 461 667
9111 641
4403 641

7701 461 770
7704 002 248

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com

OPEL




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Astra F 09/1991->01/1999
Calibra A 06/1990->07/1997

170P4055

260P03

260P0300

260P0301

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

100P9163

100P9167

170P4055

170P4056

260P03

260P0300

260P0301

100P9167

100P9163

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara crabunusatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara crabunusatopa

Aski Rotu
Thrust Rod
Tara ctabunusatopa

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M16x2 Sag Dis
M16x2 RHT
M16x2 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M16x2 Sol Dis
M16x2 LHT

M16x2 JleBas pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHsas

©@22mm
©22mm
©22mm

Arka (018mm)
Rear (218mm)
3aaHAd (@18mm)

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

Vectra A 09/1988->11/1995

170P4056

100P9167

260P03

260P0300

260P0301

100P9163

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog
1603 121 /1603 163
900 03 134 /902 95479
90141393

1603 167
902 97 863

324 053 /324 055/373519/42 42749
903 50 447 /903 69 704 / 903 73 519

324 054 /324 056 / 373 520/ 42 42 756
903 50 448 /903 69 705 / 903 73 520

350 263
4544 599
9049 5045

350 260
902 78 579

350 261
902 78 577

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

244 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
P E L 3anacHble Yactn Ansa Moagecku N Pynsa Ynpaenenns

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Astra G 02/1998->
Zafira 04/1999->

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

e

170P1000 200P0500 200P0500

170P1000

b —

170P1001 200P1010 200P1010 170P1001

OPEL

100P2000 100P2000

) r

260P1000 260P1000

@ “®

260P1005 260P1005
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog
0P 2000 g‘a’ltlij'oin . Alt ASTRA G->10/2005 352800 /352 829/352 830 /5063 391
LlapoBasi onopa HukHsist 4835740 /904 87 561 / 905 12 982
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis (Delphi Direksiyon)
170P1000 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT Delphi (Steering) VR 2l LBl ZIA IR IE 2227 2iller 20
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pe3b6a (Ha Delphi) 93186 537/26059 294
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis (TRW Direksiyon)
170P1001 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT (TRW Steering) 1603 215
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpasas Pess6a (Ha TRW)
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis 1603 213 /1603 216
200P0500 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 1603 256 /9118 128
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 260 59 293
Rotmili LU S ot LT 93191526 /9118128 / 16 03 216
200P1010 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 26059293 /16 03 213 /93189450
Viraj “Z” Rotu On, Plastik ->10/2005 3506117350614 /350617 /350618
260P1000 Link Stabilizer Front, Plastic 13219141/13258 052 /131 69 439
Tara ctabunusatopa lMepeaHss, MnactmaccoBas 904 98 745
Viraj “Z” Rotu On, Celik ->10/2005 350611/350614/350617 /350618
260P1005 Link Stabilizer Front, Steel 13219141/13258 052 /131 69 439
Tara cTabunnsatopa MepeaHsas, Ctanb 904 98 745

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 245




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Astra H 03/2004->

170P1010 200P1010

C———— —

200P1020

NS

200P0500

.=

200P2500

100P2000

170P1010

170P1011

200P0500

200P1010

200P1020

200P2500

260P1000

260P1005

260P1000

@

260P1005

100P2000

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
Lllaposas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeYHVK pyneBoii Tarv

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z” Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara crabunusatopa

Viraj “Z” Rotu

Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt (ASTRA H iCiN)
Lower
HuxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Mpaas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (ASTRA H ICIN)
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (ASTRA H ICIN)
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M16x1.5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (ZAFIRA iCiN)
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3b6a

On, Plastik
Front, Plastic
MepeaHsas, Mnactmaccosas

On, Celik
Front, Steel
MepeaHss, Ctanb

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

Zafira 07/2005->

200P1010

L R em———)

200P1020

e

200P0500

B

200P2500

170P1011

* 260P1000

iy

260P1005

100P2000

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHsblili Kog
352 800/ 352 829 /352 830
5063 391 / 4835 740
904 87 561 /905 12 982

1603 258 / 1603 289 / 1603 266
93 179 559/93 186 333

1603 257 / 1603 288 / 1603 267
93 179 558 / 93 186 332

1603 213 /1603 216
1603 256 /9118 128
260 59 293
93191526 /9118128
16 03 216 / 26059293
1603 213 /93189450
1603264 /160 3268 / 160 3357 / 160 3359
93181229/93181230/931 81 662
931 89 668
1603 229 /1603 351/ 1603 415 / 1609 034
93172 256/93187626/93191671/955 07 449
12804 238
350611/350614 /350617 /350618
13219141/13258 052 /131 69 439
904 98 745
350611/350614 /350617 /350618
13219141/132 58052 /131 69 439
904 98 745

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

246 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

s

260P1402

S

260P1000

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

170P1400

200P1100

200P1400

260P1000

260P1005

260P1400

260P1402

260P1405

260P1410

SOL / LEFT / NEBAS
Astra 12/2009->
170P1400 200P1400
200P1100
260P1405

260P1400 i

L >=88

260P1410

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

Insignia 07/2008->

200P1400

St —

200P1100

170P1400

?-

260P1405

=)

1

260P1005

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End

HakoHeuHvK pyneBoii Taru

Rotmili

Axial Joint

Tara pynesas
Rotmili

Axial Joint

Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z” Rotu

Link Stabilizer

Tara ctabunusatopa
Viraj “Z” Rotu

Link Stabilizer

Tsara cTabunusartopa
Viraj “Z" Rotu

Link Stabilizer

Tara ctabunusatopa
Aski Rotu

Thrust Rod

Tsara cTabunusatopa
Viraj “Z” Rotu

Link Stabilizer

Tara ctabunusatopa
Aski Rotu

Thrust Rod

Tara ctabunusatopa

Aciklama

Description / PasbsAcHeHune

M16x1,5 Sag Dis

M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
M16x1,5 Sag Dis (ASTRA J ICIN)
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a
M16x1,5 Sag Dis (INSIGNIA iCiN)
M16x1,5 RHT

M16x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
On (Plastik)

Front (Plastik)

MNepeaHas (Mnactuk)

On, (Celik)

Front, (Steel)

MNepeaHss, (Ctans)

On

Front

MepeaHss

Arka (INSIGNIA iCiN)
Rear

3aaHss

On, Plastik

Front, Plastic

MepeaHsas, Mnactmaccosas
Arka (INSIGNIA iCiN)
Rear

3aaHss

260P1400
260P1402
260P1410 1
260P1005 260P1000

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Kog

66 06 031 /16 09 026 /9 20 008
13272000/ 13 278 359/ 13 286 686

13278 358
920 007

66 06 030
13 271 996

350611/350614 /350617 /350618
13219141/13258 052 /131 69 439
904 98 745

350611/350614 /350617 /350618
13219141/13258052 /131 69 439
904 98 745

350618
13 258 052
13258 058

444 081
13281792

350617
13219 141

444 087
13281793

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 247

OPEL




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Corsa A 09/1982->03/1993

200P2000 200P2000

I em———

i 200P2001 200P2001

170P4042 170P4042

i 200P2100 200P2100

170P1500 —_aﬂ* : 170P1500

200P3078 200P3078

100P9128 100P9128

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

Rotil Alt
LT Eaijoin VS 0 0 6 0
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss
Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis 1603 009 / 1603 645 / 324 050 / 260 87 868
170P1500 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT 933 88621/078 40452 /260 11925
HakoHeuHwk pynesoi Tarm  M12x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba 4513380037 /451 338 0137
Rotbasi M12x1,5 Sag Dis 324042 /324 050/308 035/260 11 925
170P4042 Tie Rod End M12x1,5 RHT 078 40452 / 160 3645 / 160 3009
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M12x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba 260 878 68 /4513380137 /931924 19
Rotmili M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon (25 Kiire) 08/1988->
200P2000 Axial Joint M12x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering (25 Sphare) 93:132922145455//1266003;(-)521 1
Tara pynesas M12x1,5 Mpasasi Pe3bba A5 MexaHnyeckoro Pyns (25 LLapa)
Rotmili M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon (22 Kiire) 08/1988->
200P2001 Axial Joint M12x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering (22 Sphare) 32215571603 453
Tara pynesas M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba A1 MexaHuyeckoro Pyns (22 Lapa) 93192 445/260 30 411
Rotmili M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon 08/1988->
200P2100 Axial Joint M12x1,5 RHT, Power Steering 322 158
Tara pynesas M12x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba [ns [napaBanyeckoro Pyns
Rotmili M12x1,5 Sag Dis ->07/1988
200P3078 Axial Joint M12x1,5 RHT 322078 /322149
Tara pynesas M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba 078 40453 /260 10 028

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

248 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Corsa B 03/1993->09/2000
Combo 07/1994->10/2001

-

170P4042

200P2001

170P4044

'Y

170P1500

G

100P9128

s

100P9130

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Tarm

100P9128

100P9130

170P1500

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

170P4042

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBo Tarm

170P4044

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

200P2000

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

200P2001

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

200P2100

o——

200P2000

200P2100 I

®

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

200P2000 i

=D e —

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Tigra 07/1994->12/2000

170P4042

200P2001

| 200P2100 i

170P4044
170P1500
100P9128
100P9130
Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog
I.L\cl:/ver 1603 128 /1603 161 / 1603 187
HudkHSs 901 66 394 /902 95 324
Alt 1603 202
Lower
HudkHss 905 39 896 / 905 42 574
M12x1,5 Sag Dis COMBO 10/2001-> 1603 009 / 1603 645 / 324 050 / 260 87 868
M12x1,5 RHT 93388621/07840452/260 11 925

M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon (25 Kiire)
M12x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering (25 Sphare)
M12x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba Ans MexaHnuyeckoro Pyns (25 Lapa )

M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon (22 Kiire)
M12x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering (22 Sphare)
M12x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba Ans MexaHnyeckoro Pyns (22 Lapa )

M12x1,5 Sag Dis, Hidrolik Direksiyon
M12x1,5 RHT, Power Steering
M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bb6a Ans MvapaBanyeckoro Pyns

451 338 0037/ 451 338 0137

324042 /324050/260 11925/ 078 40 452
160 3645 /308 035 / 260 878 68 / 160 3009
4513380137/931924 19

324 066
260 65 265

322155/ 1603 453
93192 445 /260 30411

322 155/ 1603 453
931 92 445/ 260 30 411

322158

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 249

OPEL




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

170P1500

260P05

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

100P1500

170P1500

200P1500

260P05

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Corsa C 09/2000->

200P1500

100P1500

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBo Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu

Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bscHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT
M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M12x1,5 Sag Dis
M12x1,5 RHT

M12x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHss

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

200P1500 170P1500

260P05

100P1500

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

352 803
9196 394

1603 009/ 1603 645 / 324 050 / 260 87 868
933 88621/07840452/260 11925
451338 0037 / 451 338 0137

1603 008 / 1603 845
260 87 867 /931 82 421

350610/52 36823
46 86 606 /90 496 116

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

250 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




OPEL

170P1505

17FI13505

260P1505

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

|

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Corsa D 07/2006->

b ——d

200P1505

100P1505

10FI3505

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBo Tarm

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBo Tarm

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunmsatopa

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHss

\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

®

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

200P1505 170P1506

_é
17FI13506
100P1505 !
260P1505
10FI3505

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbiii Kog

51783057 /51783 056 /3520 W3 / 3521 S6
352 087 /352 067 /93 190 907 / 93 188 808

352087/352 067 /352156 /352 0W3 /352 1V5
3520Y4/517 83056 /517 83 057 /931 90 907
931 88 808
1609 457 / 1603 544 / 3817 86
773 64 568 / 773 63 829
931 96 541 /931 89 023
1603 545 /3817 87
773 64 569 /773 63 830
931 89 024
1603 544 / 1609 457
773 63 829 /931 89 023
931 96 541
1603 545 / 1609 458
773 63 830 /931 89 022
931 96 542

1603 543 /16 03 456
93 189 022 /93 196 540

55700753 /350175
350616713321 280

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 251

OPEL




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Campo 08/1991->

)&ﬂ

100P1000

100P1100

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

i

100P1005

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

%

100P1000
100P1100

100P1005

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHaneHbI Kog

|

260P05

100P1500

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

100P1500
200P1500

Rotil
Ball Joint
Llaposas onopa

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z" Rotu
Link Stabilizer

Rotil Ust
; 310823/943 74 424
100P1000 Ball Joint Upper
- LLlapoBas onopa BepxHsis 8-94374424-0
Rotil Alt 352 828 / 944 59 465
100P1005 Ball Joint Lower 8-94459465-2 / 8-94452102-0
LlapoBas onopa HuxHss 8-94452102-1 / 8-94459465-1
Rotil Alt 430 2209 / 944 59 464
100P1100 Ball Joint Lower 8-94459-464-1 / 8-94459-464-2
LlapoBas onopa HuxHss 8-94459-464-3
SOL / LEFT / NEBAA Q{ SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS
-
Combo 10/2001-> Tigra 06/2004->
. SSESs i v E’ ’! E’ — =S "
200P1500 200P1500

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bacHeHune

Alt (Combo igin)
Lower (Only Combo)
HuxHsas (Ha Combo)

M12x1.5 Sag Dis COMBO iCiN
M12x1,5 RHT For COMBO

M12x1,5 MNpagas Pe3bba Ans COMBO

On
Front

260P05

100P1500

Original Number / OpurmHanbHbIli Koa

352 803
9196 394

1603 008 / 1603 845
260 87 867 /931 82 421

350610/52 36823
46 86 606 /90 496 116

260P05

Tdra ctabunvsatopa

MepepHsas

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

252 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

Frontera A 03/1992->10/1998

Monterey A 09/1991->07/1998

X =

—f

170P0500 170P0500
|
. L
o

170P0501 170P0501

| & ’
V. 3 ¥ N T
«

'X& ®

260P1006 100P1000 100P1000 260P1007

i

10IS1000 100P1005 100P1005 10IS1000

A

!

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHsbili Kog

Rotil Ust (Frontera A) 08/1995->
100P1000 Ball Joint Upper (Frontera A) 31 088!2)‘313/7944"‘321%424
LLlaposas onopa BepxHsisi (Frontera A) : B
Rotil Alt 352 828 / 944 59 465
100P1005 Ball Joint Lower 8-94459465-2 / 8-94452102-0
LWaposas onopa HxHss 8-94452102-1 / 8-94459465-1

Rotil Ust (Frontera A icin) ->07/1995  894459-453-2/8-94450-453-3 /310821 /944 59 453 /10342 / 8 9422 447
f 92/89422 455 01/ 8 9445 945 34/ 8 9422 455 02 / 8 9422 455 03 / 8 9422
10151000 Ball Joint Upper (Only Frontera A) 45504 /89422 455 05 / 8 9424 323 40/ 8 9447 225 50 / 8 9447 225 52./8
LllapoBasi onopa BepxHss (Ha Frontera A) 9445 945 32 / 8 9445 945 33 / 9422 4550 / 9424 3234
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis 324,058 /920 374 / 944 59 481 / 944.59 4810 / 970 20 954 8-94459-
170P0500 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 LHT 481-2 / 8-94419-409-0 / 8-94419-409-1 / 8-94459-481-0 8-94459-
HakoHeuYHuK pyneBoii Tirm  BHewwHuii, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba 481-1/8-97020-954-0 / 8-97020-954-1 -97020-954-2

Rotbasi I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis 324057 /920 373 / 944 59 480 / 9445 94802 / 970 20 953

170P0501 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1,5 RHT 8-94419-408-0 / 8-94419-408-1 / 8-94459-480-0 / 8-94459-
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoii Tarn  BHyTpeHHMiA, M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 480-18-94459-480-2 / 8-97020-953-0 / 8-97020-953-1

Viraj “Z” Rotu On 350 607 / 5352 019
260P1006 Link Stabilizer Front 9701 8228 /9712 5014

Tara crabunusatopa MepeaHsas 8-97018-228-2

Viraj “Z" Rotu On 350 608 / 5352 020
260P1007 Link Stabilizer Front 9701 8227 /9712 5013

Tara ctabunusatopa MepeaHas 8-97018-227-2

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 253




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts

3anacHble Yactu ins

Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Frontera B
Monterey B

170P1005

[ &

«@

260P1006

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil Ust
100P1000 Ball Joint
LllapoBasi onopa BepxHsas
Rotil Alt
100P1005 Ball Joint
LllapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi
170P1005 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Taru
Rotmili
200P1015 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

10/1998->

07/1998->08/1999

———— -

200P1015

100P1000

100P1005

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bacHeHue

Upper

Lower

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3b6a

Link Stabilizer Front

Viraj “Z” Rotu On
260P1006

Tara crabunusatopa MepeaHsas

Viraj “Z” Rotu On
260P1007

Tara ctabunusatopa MepeaHss

Link Stabilizer Front

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

I

200P1015

170P1005

P
|
K ¥
&
100P1000 260P1007
100P1005

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbili Kog

310823 /943 74 424
8-94374424-0

352 828 /944 59 465
8-94459465-2 / 8-94452102-0
8-94452102-1 / 8-94459465-1

900 907
97 184 821

900905
97184819

350 607 /5352 019
9701 8228 /9712 5014
8-97018-228-2
350 608 / 5352 020
9701 8227 /9712 5013
8-97018-227-2

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

AT Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Kadett B 02/1965->08/1973

Olympia A 08/1967->08/1971

o—

170P4101

V'S

100P2807

As Metal Ref.

Rotil
100P2807 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
100P7814 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotbasi
170P4101 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pynesoii Taru

100P7814

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Ust
Upper
BepxHss

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

170P4101

100P2807

100P7814

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

310 807

352 809
352 814

324101

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Kadett E 08/1984->07/1994

s

170P4039

i

100P9120

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

Rotil
100P9120 Ball Joint
LllapoBas onopa

170P4039

Rotbasi
170P4038 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHWK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHu1K pyneBoii Tarm

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M16x1,5 Sol Dis
M16x1,5 LHT
M16x1,5 JleBas pe3bba

M16x1,5 Sag Dis
M16x1,5 RHT
M16x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS

170P4038

100P9120

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHblii Kog

1603 120/ 1603 164 / 04 788 122
901 40 407 /902 72 683 / 903 75 505
947 88 122

324 038 /784 6485 /260 01 806
901 40 006 / 962 75 019

324 039 /784 6495 /260 01 807
901 40 007 /962 75 018

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 255




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

170P4115

100P2813

100P7812

As Metal Ref.
Koa As Metal

100P2813
100P7812
100P7817

170P4115
200P3120

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Kadett C 08/1973->07/1979

200P3120

100P7817

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHuK pyneBoii TArn

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bacHeHune

Ust
Upper
BepxHas

Alt (1.6, 1.9, 2.0 icin)
Lower (Only 1.6, 1.9, 2.0)
HuxHsas (Ha 1.6, 1.9, 2.0)

Alt (1.0, 1.2 igin)
Lower (Only 1.0, 1.2)
HuxHsas (Ha 1.0, 1.2)

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bb6a

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

200P3120

170P4115

100P2813

100P7817

100P7812

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

310813/310816
732 9356 /897 7997 / 900 32 492

09/1975->
352 812

352 817 /732 9482
8977995 /900 04 013

3241157324 116
324043 /324120 /900 04 080 / 081

322120/322 121
898 4060

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

256 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
P E L 3anacHble Yactn Ansa Moagecku N Pynsa Ynpaenenns

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Kadett D 08/1979->08/1984

b

170P4036

-

170P4040

o

100P9115

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
100P9115 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa
Rotil
100P9120 Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

100P9120

Rotbasi

170P4036 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoi Tarm
Rotbasi

170P4037 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHK pyneBoii Tarn
Rotbasi

170P4040 Tie Rod End
HakoHeu4H1K pyneBoii Tarn
Rotbasi

170P4041 Tie Rod End
HakoHeu HWK pyneBoii TArm

®

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

Dis, M16x1,5 Sag Dis
Outer, M16x1,5 RHT
BHewwHuiA, M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a

Dis, M16x1,5 Sag Dis
Outer, M16x1,5 RHT
BHewwHuiA, M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a

Dis, M16x1,5 Sag Dis
Outer, M16x1,5 RHT
BHewwHuiA, M16x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a

Dis, M16x1,5 Sol Dis
Outer, M16x1,5 LHT
BHewwHw®in, M16x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

170P4037

170P4041

100P9115

100P9120

Orijinal Kod
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

1603 115
900 94 792

1603 120 / 1603 164 / 04 788 122
901 40 407 /902 72 683 / 903 75 505
947 88 122

324 036
900 94 762

324 037
900 94 763

324 040
901 40 432

324041
901 40 433

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 257




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / PABAS

Meriva 05/2003->

LU

e

170P1220 200P1220 200P1220 170P1220

100P1220 100P1221

P

260P05 260P05

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbI Kog

Rotil Alt

100P1220 Ball Joint Lower 95331572402958
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss 5
Rotil Alt

100P1221 Ball Joint Lower 953315724 052969
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHsas
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

170P1220 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT 1 0219525%3/2;1203430
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis

200P1220 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT 9;6183 3%2 ; ;g (1)?(?129
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
Viraj “Z” Rotu On

260P05 Link Stabilizer Front 350610/52 36823

Tara crabunmsatopa MepeaHss 46 86 606 / 90 496 116

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

SOL / LEFT / NIEBAA

Meriva 06/2010->

+

100P2000

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Aciklama

Alt
Lower

Description / PasbacHeHune

Rotil
100P2000 Ball Joint
Llaposas onopa HuxHas

100P2000

Original Number / OpuruHaneHbIi Kog
352 800 /352 829 /352 830

5063 391 / 4835 740
904 87 561 /905 12 982

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

258 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS
Movano 07/1998->
17RN1100 20RN1100 20RN1100 17RN1101
¥ |
L
.
5 o
26RN1100 10RN1100 TORN1100 26RN1101
T0RN1110 ‘ T0RN1110
10RN1105 10RN1105
T0RN1112 TORN1112
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHblili Kog
Rotil Ust
. 40160-00QAB / 45 00 254
10RN1100 Ball Joint Upper
Rotil Alt 40160-00QAD / 40160-00QAC
T0RN1105 Ball Joint Lower 4401 909 /45 00 255 /77 01 056 969
LWaposas onopa HwxHas 7700312 852/9109909/9 160 555
Rotil Helezon 4011 O-OOQAB /4011 O-OOQAA
T0RN1110 Ball Joint Spiral 4401 910/ 4500090/ 77 01 056 970
LWaposas onopa lenesnyeckas 7700302114/9109910/9 160 390
Rotil Alt, 6n (09/2000->)
10RN1112 Ball Joint Lower, Front 7‘198168'7%0?5048 / 9%411984683517
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas, MepegHas
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis .
17RN1100 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT AESCTRIIEAL e e
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba 7701470363 /9161 562
Rotbasi M16x1,5 Sag Dis "
17RN1101 Tie Rod End M16x1,5 RHT AESAHONCH Fes Ul B
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tarm  M16x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a 7701470364 /9161 563
Rotmili M16x1,5 Sag Dis 48521-00Q0B / 48521-00QAF
20RN1100 Axial Joint M16x1,5 RHT 44 18780/ 4501 261 /7701478762 /77
Tara pynesas M16x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a 01470362 /93 196 241 /9161 561
Viraj Rotu On 54616-00QAB / 54616-00Q0C / 44 18 192
26RN1100 Link Stabilizer Front 4500 198 /82 00 713 522 / 77 00 309 070
Tara crabumsatopa MepeaHsas 7700302 165/93 192 673 /91 160 498
Viraj Rotu On 54618-00QAA / 54618-00Q0C / 44 18 193
26RN1101 Link Stabilizer Front 4500 199/82 00713 523 /77 00 309 071
Tara cTabunusaropa MepeaHan 7700307 343 /93 192 674 /91 160 499

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 259




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Movano B 05/2010->

smi—fF ==

17RN1120 20RN1120 20RN1120 17RN1121
26RN1120 26RN1120
T0RN1120 T0RN1120
T0RN1121 T0RN1121

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog
Rotil Alt, On, Sol Dis 4419 219
10RN1120 Ball Joint Lower, Front, LHT 8200 688 877
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas, MNepeaHss, /lesas Pe3b6a 93 197 233

Rotil
10RN1121 Ball Joint
LllapoBas onopa

Alt, On, Sag Dis
Lower, Front, RHT

HwxHsis, MepeaHsis, MpaBas Pe3bba

401 608 374R

Rotbasi M18x1,5 Sag Dis 44 20 097
17RN1120 Tie Rod End M18x1,5 RHT 48 52 067 30R
HakoHeuHwk pynesoii Tar  M18x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a 93 167 688
Rotbasi M18x1,5 Sag Dis 4420098
17RN1121 Tie Rod End M18x1,5 RHT 48 52 007 80R
HakoHeuHuk pynesoii Tar  M18x1,5 Mpasas Pe3b6a 93 167 689
Rotmili M18x1,5 Sag Dis 4852 123 73R
20RN1120 Axial Joint M18x1,5 RHT 4420096
Tara pynesas M18x1,5 MNpasas Pe3bba 93167687
Viraj “ Z" Rotu On 4419 291
26RN1120 Tie Rod End Front 54 61 800 04R
HakoHeuHwk pyneBoii Taru  lNepeaHss 93 197 325

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

260 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

OPEL

SAG / RIGHT / TPABAS

Senator B 09/1987->09/1993

170P3152 ‘

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Omega A  09/1986->03/1994

E 170P3150

170P3150
170P3151
170P3152

170P3154
Ara Rot Ayarh

210P3142 Tie Rod Adjustable 9033§2 3;«2 / 332 1336
Tsars B c6ope PerynmpyeTbcs 4027 /905 10 641
Ara Rot Ayarh

210P3143 Tie Rod Adjustable 903352 2)‘2"2 / 332 1(7)46 ,
Tars B cbope Perynupyetbcs @ /90510 64

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuYHWK pyneBoii TArn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHVK pyneBoii Taru

ﬁ 220P10 E
170P3151 220P1010 170P3154
d 210P3142 210P3143 )
260P01 100P7826 100P7827 260P01
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbacHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog
Rotil Alt
100P7826 Ball Joint Lower 352 826
LllapoBas onopa HukHss 90272 194
Rotil Alt
100P7827 Ball Joint Lower 352 827
LLlapoBas onopa HukHss 902 72 195

Dis, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Outer, M14x1,5 RHT
BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3b6a

I, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
Inner, M14x1,5 LHT
BHyTpeHHwuiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba

Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
Outer, M14x1,5 LHT
BHewwuHwuin, M14x1,5 /leBas Pe3bba

I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Inner, M14x1,5 RHT
BHyTpeHHwi, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Orta Rot Sabit, Mekanik Direksiyon 322 139

220P10 Center Rod Fixed, Manual Steering 902 08
LleHTpanbHas Tara HenoaswxHas, Ans Mexarnyeckoro Pyns 711
Orta Rot Sabit, Diesel, Sol Direksiyon Sistemi i¢in (Omega A igin)

220P1010 Center Rod Center Rod, Fixed, Diesel, LHD (Only Omega A) 322 145

Ll,eHTpaanar-l Tara HenoaswxHas, iusens, [ins JleBocTopoHHeii Cuctembl Pyns (Ans Omega A)
Viraj Rotu On 350 600 / 350 604 / 350 605

260P01 Link Stabilizer Front 350609 /902 88 270 / 904 68 930
Tara ctabunmnsatopa MepeaHsis 903 34 075/ 904 45 137

322 150/ 322 175
903 34 031 /905 10 643

322 151/322171
903 34 035 /905 10 639

322 152/322 176
903 34 032 /905 10 644

322154 /322172
903 34 036 / 905 10 640

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com



\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Omega B 03/1994->07/2003

o—

SAG / RIGHT / MPABASI

L.

170P3177 170P3178
K e A
170P3180
170P3179 ‘
210P3159 210P3160
260P04 100P2000 100P2000 w 260P04
260P01 260P01
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog
Rotil Alt 352 800 /352 829 /352 830
100P2000 Ball Joint Lower 5063 391 / 4835 740
Laposas onopa HxHaAs 904 87 561 /905 12 982
Rotbasi I¢, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
170P3177 Tie Rod End inner, M14x1,5 LHT 322177 /324 061

Rotbasi

170P3178 Tie Rod End

Rotbasi

170P3179 Tie Rod End

Rotbasi

170P3180 Tie Rod End

HakoHeuHunK pyneBon TATN

HakoHeuH1K pyneBoii Tarn

HakoHeuYHK pyneBoii Tarn

HakoHeuHuK pyneBoii Tarn

BHyTpeHHw®A, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba

Ic, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Inner, M14x1,5 RHT
BHyTpeHHwuiA, M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba

Dis, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
Outer, M14x1,5 RHT
BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba

Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
Outer, M14x1,5 LHT
BHeLwHuiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba

904 69 014 /905 10 651

322178 /324 062
904 69 015 /905 10 652

322179/ 324 059
904 73 811 /905 10 653

322180/ 324 060
904 73 812 /905 10 654

LG byl 322159 /322 169
210P3159 Tie Rod Adjustable

Taras C60pe Perynmpye'rbcﬂ 904 45 644 / 905 10 649

Ara Rot Ayarlr 322160 /322 168
210P3160 Tie Rod Adjustable

Tars B cbope Perynnpyetbcs 904 45 646 /905 10 650

Orta Rot Sabit, Sol Direksiyon Sistemi igin 322 166
220P1005 Center Rod Fixed, LHD

LeHTpanbHas Tara HenoaswxHas, Ans JleBocTopoHHeli Cuctembl Pynsi 90510 647

Viraj Rotu On 07/2009 -> 350 600 / 350 604 / 350 605

260P01 Link Stabilizer Front 350 609 /902 88 270 / 904 68 930

Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss 903 34 075 /904 45 137
Viraj Rotu On

260P04 Link Stabilizer Front 3506007350 609
Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss 90445137 /904 68 930

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

262 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Rekord P1 07/1957->09/1961
Rekord P2 08/1960->01/1963

et

220P3039

3

220P3044

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHsblili Kog

Orta Rot Sabit

220P3039 Center Rod Fixed 322 039
LieHTpanbHas Tara HenoggnxHas
Orta Rot Sabit

220P3044 Center Rod Fixed 322 044
LieHTpanbHas Tara HenogsuxHas

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Record A 02/1963->12/1965
Record B 08/1965->12/1967

re

170P4106 170P4106
i 170P4107 170P4107

100P2805 100P2805

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koga As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIii Ko

Rotil Ust
100P2805 Ball Joint Upper 310 805
LLlapoBas onopa BepxHss
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis 324 106
170P4106 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 LHT 324022
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii TArm  BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba A
Rotbasi Ic, M14x1,5 Sag Dis 324107
170P4107 Tie Rod End inner, M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoli Tarm  BHyTpeHHW, M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 324025

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 263




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NIEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

-
Record C —

08/1966->12/1971
Commodore A 08/1967->01/1972

o—

—B

170P4106 170P4106
i 220P3049 i
170P4107 170P4107
100P2805 100P2805

100P7811 100P7813 100P7813 100P7811
As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog
Rotil Ust
100P2805 Ball Joint Upper 310 805
LLlapoBas onopa BepxHsas
Rotil Alt
100P7811 Ball Joint Lower 352 811
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotil Alt
100P7813 Ball Joint Lower ggg g?g
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis 324 106
170P4106 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 LHT
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarn  BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba 324022
Rotbasi Ic, M14x1,5 Sag Dis 324107
170P4107 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1,5 RHT
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii TarM  BHyTpeHHui, M14x1,5 Mpasas Pe3bba 324025
Orta Rot Sabit (Rekord C igin)
220P3049 Center Rod Fixed (Only Rekord C) 322 049
LieHTpanbHas Tara HenoggwxHas (Ha Rekord C)

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

264 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA BCDR SAG / RIGHT / NMPABAS
o

Record D 01/1972->08/1977
Commodore B 01/1972->07/1978

;

170P4112 170P4112

: ;

220P3064

OPEL

100P2811 100P2811

100P7815 100P7820 100P7820 100P7815

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbili Kog

Rotil Ust

100P2811 Ball Joint Upper 310811
LlapoBas onopa BepxHsasa
Rotil Alt

100P7815 Ball Joint Lower 352 815
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHas 929 3989
Rotil Alt

100P7820 Ball Joint Lower 352 820
LLlaposas onopa HuxHas
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sol Dis

170P4112 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 LHT Raalile
HakoHeuHuk pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 JleBas pesbba 900 03 942
Orta Rot Sabit

220P3064 Center Rod Fixed 322 064
LeHTpanbHas Tara HenoaswxHas

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 265




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Rekord E 08/1977->08/1986
Monza A 02/1978->08/1986

Commodore C 08/1978->12/1982

Senator A 02/1978->08/1987

——

170P4117 170P4117
220P3074 i

170P4118 170P4118

260P02 100P7821 100P7821 260P02

Orijinal Kod

As Metal Ref. Aciklama
Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIli Kog

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Rotil Alt
. 352 821/822 /823
100P7821 Ball Joint Lower
LLlapogas onopa HuxHsS 900 93 768 / 901 88 593
Rotbasi Dis, M14x1,5 Sol Dis
170P4117 Tie Rod End Outer, M14x1,5 LHT s g e 1y
HakoHeuHwuK pyneBoii Tarm  BHewwHuiA, M14x1,5 JleBas Pe3bba 901 88 427
Rotbasi I¢, M14x1,5 Sag Dis
170P4118 Tie Rod End Inner, M14x1,5 RHT 524045/324 118
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  BHyTpeHHuiA, M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 901 88 428
Orta Rot Sabit
220P3074 Center Rod Fixed 3220747322129
LieHTpanbHas Tara HenogBuxHasn 901 88 426
Viraj Rotu On
260P02 Link Stabilizer Front 350601 /350 602
Tara cTabu3saTopa MepeaHss 902 36 577

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

266 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Vectra B 10/1995->07/2003

200P1000 I 200P1000
. 170P4046

200P1005 200P1005

170P4046

OPEL

—

260P05 l H

260P0505 260P0505

260P05

»

100P2000 110P00 110P00 100P2000

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
Rotil Alt 352 800 /352 829 /352 830

100P2000 Ball Joint Lower 5063 391 / 4835 740
LLaposas onopa HuxHas 904 87 561 /905 12 982
Arka Dingil Tikirti Burcu ~ Alt 423121

110P00 Silent Bushing Rear, Lower 4567 244

Crosika Ctabunusatopa 3apHuid, HukH®iA 904 96 700
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis

170P4046 Tie Rod End M14x1.5 RHT 324063 / 1603 286 / 4836 540 / 4905 949
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 93186321/90512775
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis (ZF Direksiyon)

200P1000 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT (ZF Steering) 314 11861//1203 1987
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba (A5 Pynesoii Cuctembl ZF) 9049818 83655
Rotmili M14x1,5 Sag Dis (Saginaw Direksiyon) 1603 199

200P1005 Axial Joint M14x1,5 RHT (Saginaw Steering)
Tara pynesas M14x1,5 MpaBasi Pe3b6a (415 PyneBoii Crctembl Saginaw) 260 55 219
Viraj “Z” Rotu On

260P05 Link Stabilizer Front 42 gg g;g ; gé 2268%])’6

Tara ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss
Aski Rotu Arka

260P0505 Thrust Rod Rear orecin
Tdra ctabunmsatopa 3agHss

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Vectra C 04/2002->

Sighum 05/2003->

170P2500 200P2500

=\
O

ﬁf

G

260P2500 260P2505

110P2500
As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal
Tikirti Burcu
110P2500 Silent Bushing
CaiineHT610K
Rotbasi
170P2500 Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHvK pyneBoii Tarn
Rotbasi
170P2501 Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoii Tarn
Rotmili
200P2500 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas
Viraj “Z" Rotu
260P2500 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa
Aski Rotu
260P2505 Thrust Rod

Tara ctabunmsatopa

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Arka
Rear
3agHasa

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba
On

Front

MNepepHss

Arka
Rear
3agHssa

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

200P2500 170P2501
@
ﬁ?‘
\
260P2505 260P2500

110P2500

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurvHanbHbIi Kog

0423 008 / 5178 3009
13204 115/13 105 744
0423 033 (For Wishbones)

1603 227 / 5239 314 / 5235 650
128 01423 /127 87 821 /127 65 896
77363713 /93172 254
1603 228 / 5239 322 / 5235 668
127 81 813 /128 01 424/ 127 87 822
77363712 /93172 255
1603 229 / 1603 351 / 1603 415 / 1609 034
93172 256 /931 87 626 / 931 91 671
955 07 449 / 128 04 238
350603 /350 615
1323 7130/ 2441 7251
5174113075180 3183

71740112 / 444 275
13104 120

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

268 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

Vivaro 08/2001->

17RNO510 .

B

(43

26RN0510 T0RNO0510

i

T0RN5310

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
10RNO510 Ball Joint
LLlaposas onopa

Rotil
10RN5310 Ball Joint
Lllaposas onopa

Rotbasi
17RNO510 Tie Rod End

Rotbasi
17RNO511 Tie Rod End

Rotmili
20RN0520 Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj Rotu
26RN0510 Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

HakoHeuYHVK pyneBoii Taru

HakoHeYHVK pyneBoii Taru

20RN0520

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

12mm
12mm
12mm

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3b6a

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3b6a

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 NpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHas

\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SAG / RIGHT / [PABAS

17RNO511

20RN0520

=¥

b=

T0RNO0510 26RN0510

®

\(
Al

T0RN5310

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHsbili Kog

8200 389 135/ 8200 026 655 / 8200 273 029
For Wishbones / 54503-00QAA / 54502-00QAA
4419 075/77 01478 029/77 01 476 576
6040 002 105 /93 196 623

40160-00Q0A / 7701 477 385
4431869 /93 161 884

7701 049 282 /44 08 510
91 160 043 / 48520-00QAK

7701 049 283 /44 08 511
91 160 044 / 48520-00QAL

7701 473 333 / 440 8474
911 60 037 / 48520-00QAM

54616-00QAC / 54616-00QOA / 44 17 973
4408 904 / 82 00 661 217 / 82 00 002 870
93858917 /91 167 000

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 269

OPEL




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns Ynpasnenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

Zafira 02/2009->

260P1400 260P1400

260P1405 260P1405

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurnHanbHbiii Kog

Viraj “Z” Rotu On 350618
260P1400 Link Stabilizer Front 13 258 052
Tara cTabunusatopa MepeaHss 13 258 058
Viraj “Z” Rotu On, (Plastik)
260P1405 Link Stabilizer Front, (Plastik) ST
Tdra ctabunmsatopa MepeaHss (Maactuk)

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

270 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




